
VIDEO

PR100

153x73x34mm

700g

20N

0.005N

DF20

50N

0.005N

DF50

0.005N

DF100

100N 200N

0.005N

DF200

500N

DF500

0.01N

1000N

0.1N

DF1000

FS1000

10N

0.001N

DF10

±0.2% x FS  (full scale) 

rechargeable battery

1pc

1pc

1pc

6pcs flat, V type, knife-edge, point( , , )pull clamp extension rod

SPECIFICATION

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Code

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Wireless printer

Resolution

Range

Accuracy

Power

Dimension

Weight

Charger

Software

Main unit

Push/pull clamps

Stand

DF200

For pull and push measurement

Adjusting the display direction automatically 

With overload protection

Peak and real-time working mode 

Unit: mN, N, gf, kgf, ozf, lbf

Memory: 1000

Power off automatically 

Low and high limits setting with judgement

With software, can show the force graph

flat knife-edge pointv-type pull clamp extension rod

Stand(Code: FS1000, )Optional PR100 printer (Optional)

DIGITAL FORCE GAUGESERIES DF

328

CertificateCertificate Charge

FORCE


