## SERIESDF

• For pull and push measurement

 Peak and real-time working mode • Unit: mN, N, gf, kgf, ozf, lbf

With overload protection

Power off automatically

• Memory: 1000

Adjusting the display direction automatically

• Low and high limits setting with judgement • With software, can show the force graph With manufacturer inspection certificate

## DIGITAL FORCE GAUGE









Stand(Code: FS1000, Optional)



**SPECIFICATION** 



v-type



knife-edge



DF200

AEEUD

也

**DF200** 



pullclamp

extension rod

Code	DF10	DF20	DF50	DF100	DF200	DF500	DF1000
Range	10N	20N	50N	100N	200N	500N	1000N
Resolution	0.001N	0.005N	0.005N	0.005N	0.005N	0.01N	0.1N
Accuracy	±0.2% x FS (full scale)						
Power	rechargeable battery						
Dimension	153x73x34mm						
Weight	700g						

## INCLUDEDACCESSORIES

Main unit	1pc	
Charger	1рс	
Software	1рс	
Push/pull clamps	6pcs(flat, V type, knife-edge, point, pull clamp, extension rod)	

## **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

Printer	PR100
Stand	FS1000